
PREMIER EXERCICE AUX DOIGTS
nicolas brunet

Standard tuning
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Corde 6 pouce 3 index 2 majeur 1 annulaire
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on joue la 5ème corde avec l'index
13 14 15

5

0
0

0
0

0

7

0
0

0
0

0

7

0
0

0
0

0

16 17 18



2/2

0
2
2
0
0
3

19


